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THE
PUBLIC
DEBT
OF
NEW
ZEALAND

STATEMENT
OF
SECURITIES
CHARGED
ON
THE

PUBLIC
REVENUES

OF
NEW

ZEALAND
AND

OUTSTANDING
ON

31st
MARCH, 1947—continued
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Domicile
of

Principal.

Interest
Charge.

Amount,
in
New
Zealand

Currency.

London
Debt,
in

Due
Date.

1

Interest
in

Hew
Zealand Currency.

Remarks.

New
Zealand.
Australia.

London.

Sterling.

£

s.
d.

£

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

0//o

£

Brouqht
forward 288,922,294

18
7

861,300
73,299,566
0

6

58,639,652
16
5

11,295,843

4,977,800
0

0

31
May,

1958*
4

199,112
*Repayable
at
the
option
of
the
Govern-

ment
at
par
on
or

after
31st

May,

1954,
on

three
months'
notice.

38,400,000
0

0

,

.

15
Nov.,

1958
3

1,152,000

22,900,000
0

0

..

15
Dec.,

1958
3

687,000

6,203,710
0

0

«»

15
Jan.,
1959f
3i

201,621
■(•Repayable
at
the
option
of
the
Govern-

ment
at

par
on
or

after
the

15th

January,
1956,

on
three
months'

notice.

8,525,445
0

0

••

••

15 1 15
April, Mar., April,

1959J 1960 1960
3

255,763
f

Repayable
at
the
option
of
the
Govern-

ment
at
par
on
or

after
15th

April,

1956,
on

three
months'
notice.

Option
to
repay

£9,174,570
maturing

1st
March,

1964.

Option
to
repay
£16,101,690
maturing

15th
April,

1963.

264,950
0

0

22
May,

1960
3i

9,273

14,432,075
0

0

15
Sept.,

1960§
3i

469,042
§Repayable
at
the
option
of
the
Govern-

ment
at

par
on
or

after
15th

September,
1957,

on
three
months'

notice.

*

"

7,889,598
15
0

6,311,679
0

0

15
Oct.,

1960||
H

276,136
||Repayable
at
the
option
of
the
Govern-

ment
at

paronor
after

15th
October,

1955,
on

three
months'
notice.

6,502,040
0

0

15 15
Nov., July,

196011 1961
3

195,061
IfRepayable
at
the
option
of
the
Govern-

ment
at
par
on
or

after
15th

November,
1957,
on

three
months'

notice. Option
to
repay

£18,312,590
maturing

15th
July,

1963.
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