STATEMENT OF SECURITIES CHARGED ON THE PUBLIC REVENUES OF NEW ZEALAND AND OUTSTANDING ON 31ST MARCH, 1947—continued THE PUBLIC DEBT OF NEW ZEALAND

		Domicile of Principal.			_	Interest Charge.	
Amount,	in New Zea	Amount, in New Zealand Currency.	London Debt. in	Due Date,	.90	Interest in	Remarks.
New Zealand.	Australia.	a, London.	Sterling.		Rat	New Zealand Currency.	
.b .s £	4 <del>3</del>	£ s. d.	£ s. d.		%	ઋ	
288,922,294 18 7 4,977,800 0 0	861,300	00 73,299,566 0 6	58,639,652 16 5	31 May, 1958*	<del>- 1</del> 1	11,295,843 $199,112$	*Repayable at the option of the Govern- ment at par on or after 31st Mav.
0	:	:	•	15 Nov., 1958	က	1,152,000	1954, on three months' notice.
6,203,710 0 0	::	::	::	15 Dec., 1958 15 Jan., 1959†	2 E	201,621	Repayable at the option of the Government at par on or after the 15th
8,525,445 0 0	:	:	:	15 April, 1959‡	က	255,763	January, 1956, on three months' notice.  Repayable at the option of the Govern-
:	•	:	:	1 Mar., 1960	:	•	ment at par on or after 15th April, 1956, on three months' notice. Option to repay £9,174,570 maturing
:	:	:	•	15 April, 1960	:	•	1st March, 1964. Option to repay £16,101,690 maturing
$\begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	::	• •	::	22 May, 1960 15 Sept., 1960§	ಬ್ರಾ ಮ್ಯಾಗ್ನ	9,273 469,042	15th April, 1963. \$Repayable at the option of the Govern-
:	:	7,889,598 15 0	6,311,679 0 0	15 Oct., 1960	60 1/51	276,136	ment at par on or after 15th September, 1957, on three months' notice.  [Repayable at the option of the Govern-
6,502,040 0 0	:	:	:	15 Nov., 1960¶	ಣ	195,061	ment at par on or after 15th October, 1955, on three months' notice.  *Repayable at the option of the Government of non or other 15th
:	:	:	÷	15 July, 1961	:	:	Movember, 1957, on three months' notice. Option to repay £18,312,590 maturing 15th July, 1963.